
WOMEN’S (9-12) 215.0 RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) 215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.8 165.0 10

2 Kayleann Harrington Pleasanton High School 183.0 165.0 8

3 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 194.0 155.0 6

4 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.8 155.0 4

5 Kendall  Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 145.0 2

6 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 195.0 145.0 1

7 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 189.0 140.0 0

8 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 193.2 130.0 0

9 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 125.0 0

10 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 188.6 115.0 0

11 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 193.0 115.0 0

12 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 115.0 0

13 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 110.0 0

14 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 105.0 0

15 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 193.8 105.0 0

16 Trenity Hursh Gardner Edgerton High School 180.5 95.0 0

17 Leah Stephens McDonald County High School 187.0 95.0 0

18 Jocelyn Hernandez Fort Scott High School 200.0 95.0 0

19 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 210.0 90.0 0

20 Ella Nolan Piper High School 181.1 85.0 0

21 Nazarene Ornelas Bonner Springs High School 203.0 75.0 0

22 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 209.8 75.0 0

23 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 187.9 60.0 0

24 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 192.8 0 0



Women’s (9-12) 215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.8 345.0 10

2 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 195.0 325.0 8

3 Kayleann Harrington Pleasanton High School 183.0 305.0 6

4 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.8 285.0 4

5 Kendall  Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 285.0 2

6 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 194.0 265.0 1

7 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 193.2 250.0 0

8 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 189.0 245.0 0

9 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 193.8 235.0 0

10 Trenity Hursh Gardner Edgerton High School 180.5 210.0 0

11 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 210.0 0

12 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 209.8 200.0 0

13 Leah Stephens McDonald County High School 187.0 190.0 0

14 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 192.8 190.0 0

15 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 185.0 0

16 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 185.0 0

17 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 188.6 180.0 0

18 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 180.0 0

19 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 193.0 160.0 0

20 Nazarene Ornelas Bonner Springs High School 203.0 155.0 0

21 Ella Nolan Piper High School 181.1 150.0 0

22 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 210.0 150.0 0

23 Jocelyn Hernandez Fort Scott High School 200.0 135.0 0

24 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 187.9 95.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 215.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.8 200.0 10

2 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.8 185.0 8

3 Kendall  Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 170.0 6

4 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 195.0 160.0 4

5 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 189.0 155.0 2

6 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 193.2 155.0 1

7 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 194.0 140.0 0

8 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 135.0 0

9 Trenity Hursh Gardner Edgerton High School 180.5 130.0 0

10 Kayleann Harrington Pleasanton High School 183.0 115.0 0

11 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 193.8 115.0 0

12 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 188.6 110.0 0

13 Ella Nolan Piper High School 181.1 105.0 0

14 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 192.8 105.0 0

15 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 210.0 105.0 0

16 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 100.0 0

17 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 100.0 0

18 Leah Stephens McDonald County High School 187.0 95.0 0

19 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 193.0 95.0 0

20 Jocelyn Hernandez Fort Scott High School 200.0 95.0 0

21 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 90.0 0

22 Nazarene Ornelas Bonner Springs High School 203.0 85.0 0

23 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 209.8 85.0 0

24 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 187.9 65.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.8 685.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.8 650.0 8

3 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 195.0 630.0 6

4 Kendall  Richardson Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 600.0 4

5 Kayleann Harrington Pleasanton High School 183.0 585.0 2

6 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 194.0 560.0 1

7 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 189.0 540.0 0

8 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 193.2 535.0 0

9 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 193.8 455.0 0

10 Trenity Hursh Gardner Edgerton High School 180.5 435.0 0

11 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 430.0 0

12 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 415.0 0

13 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 410.0 0

14 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 188.6 405.0 0

15 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 191.4 385.0 0

16 Leah Stephens McDonald County High School 187.0 380.0 0

17 Kate Williams Fort Scott High School 193.0 370.0 0

18 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 209.8 360.0 0

19 Rebecca Sedgwick Bonner Springs High School 210.0 345.0 0

20 Ella Nolan Piper High School 181.1 340.0 0

21 Jocelyn Hernandez Fort Scott High School 200.0 325.0 0

22 Nazarene Ornelas Bonner Springs High School 203.0 315.0 0

23 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 192.8 295.0 0

24 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 187.9 220.0 0


